
USEF Training Level Test 1   J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

De PremioAmy Swerdlin 69.565% 1160.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015212

USDF Training Level Test 3   J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Suzetta KJohn Boyle 69.091% 1152.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015184

USEF First Level Test 1  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

BeaujolaisKaren Pavicic 79.259% 1214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015142

Suzetta KJohn Boyle 67.222% 1181.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015184

Observador IVCinny Little 64.074% 2173.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015113

CCF LexusMary Ambrose 63.519% 2171.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015166

USEF First Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

BeaujolaisKaren Pavicic 79.219% 1253.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015142

Galactic SkyClaudio Oliveira 73.281% 2234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015114

GladstoneVanessa Gesierich-Voltman 72.344% 3231.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015189

EbonyJanine Little 70.000% 4224.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015204

CCF LexusMary Ambrose 63.438% 5203.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015166

USEF Second Level Test 1  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

UngaroAshleigh Conroy-Zugel 70.152% 1231.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015190

Rio's Batido WChanett Chemnitz 68.030% 1224.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015119

Catapult ReviereJillian Dunham 65.455% 1216.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015205

USEF Second Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Blackhawk GCFAdrian Griner 61.795% 1241.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015199

USEF Second Level Test 3 Dover Medal AA, J/Y, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

DonatucciLeif Aho 70.488% 1289.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015182

USEF Third Level Test 1  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

San RaphaelloJaimey Irwin 73.333% 1242.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015169

Barao HIJennifer Marchand 67.273% 2222.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015221

FeronRikke Poulsen 60.303% 3199.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015158

SundownerChristina Devine 59.091% 1195.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015175

World SongAlida Davis 52.727% 2174.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015112
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USEF Third Level Test 3  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

CartierDebbie Hill 72.051% 1281.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015152

Ripplin' WatersLisa Mendell 64.231% 2250.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015170

Perazzi DSAmelia Devine 61.282% 1239.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015174

Banupi HacalErin Peabody 50.385% 1196.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015183

USEF Fourth Level Test 1  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

Bertha NygaardstoftMimi Lufkin 67.297% 1249.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015200

Stonebridge CindyKarin Persson 67.297% 1249.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015173

RubilatAnne Cizadlo 66.216% 2245.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015126

HappenstanceLaura Sevriens 65.946% 3244.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015105

Rotspons RhapsodyMarlena Kurz 64.054% 2237.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015187

GiacomettiIrina Moleiro De Muro 61.892% 4229.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015223

Sir Edward CharlesLisa Pierson 61.622% 5228.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015111

BravoireMelissa Vaughn 60.811% 6225.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015203

FandangoClare Chadwick-Ross 58.784%217.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015106

Banupi HacalBenjamin Albright 56.757%210.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015231

USEF Fourth Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

HorizonAdrienne Lyle 72.083% 1259.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2015214

Don AkzentusTaryn Hartnett 63.056% 1227.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015167

FEI Prix St Georges   Open

 (C) Darnell, 

CatherinaLisa Wilcox 71.053% 1270.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015148

Bello OrienteChrister Egerstrom 70.789% 2269.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015163

RiplineHeather Blitz 70.658% 3268.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015135

Gallant Reflection HULisa Wilcox 69.079% 4262.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015149

Avignon TKatie Robicheaux 68.289% 5259.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015130

Awel Van De KwikaardMelissa Vaughn 66.974% 6254.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015133

Equestricons ChippendaleMarcus Orlob 66.447%252.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015185

Town And Country ElancourtReese Koffler-Stanfield 66.184%251.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015196

HendrixMichelle Batalla 61.184%232.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015162

FEI Prix St Georges  J/Y, AA,

 (C) Darnell, 

Lord D'AmourDodo Laugks 70.395% 1267.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015232

Sir LancelotMaureen Trundy 68.158% 1259.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015131

UkardeLaine W Hills DVM 65.789% 2250.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015146

Glen EmerilNicole Baergen 65.526% 3249.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015136

Belissima 23Joanne Trout 65.263% 4248.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015115

Dream of NymphenburgBarbara Bertschinger 65.263% 5248.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015160
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Unze FundsAless Hall 64.211% 6244.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015210

ConnaisseurSusan C Jones 64.079%243.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015117

SancerreNaima Moreira Laliberte 64.079% 2243.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015202

ZidaneBecky Shealy 63.816%242.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015197

Vavite FortunaAdrienne Wisenberg 60.789%231.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015179

KempinskiChloe Hatch 58.684% 3223.0JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015211

DariusAlida Coburn 58.158%221.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015222

BiasiniLeueen Willoughby 57.474%218.4Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015128

DonnerfeeAnne Sutherland 53.526%203.4Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015116

FEI Intermediare I  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Don JosephIlse Schwarz 69.079% 1262.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015137

ZarcitaDebbie Hill 67.368% 2256.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015154

BellagioJayne Essig 65.658% 1249.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015140

ManhattanNicola Serge 65.526% 3249.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015147

Windsor's AronLily C Zilo 61.842% 2235.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015157

FEI Intermediare II  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Diana CDiane Creech 68.816% 1261.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2015156

Lord SisleyDebbie Hill 68.026% 2258.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2015153

Equestricon's CarreraBarbara (Bebe) Davis 67.895% 1258.0JR/YRFEI Intermediate II 2015172

Lertigo TymeSarah Stanuschewski 67.105% 3255.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2015230

DonatelloAnn Romney 66.579% 1253.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015102

FEI Grand Prix  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Wies V/D KlumpertAmy Stuhr Paterson 68.000% 1340.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2015186

Bem Me QuerRicardo Wallenstein 67.800% 1339.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015228

WalkaboutMichael Pineo 66.400% 2332.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015176

Obsession IIAnne Cizadlo 64.700% 3323.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015125

DonnersohnHelen Cast 62.000% 4310.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015109

Cartujo VIIIHolger Bechtloff 60.100% 5300.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015121

FEI Grand Prix Special  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

De ValueCarrie Schopf 69.216% 1353.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix Special 2015168

Kastels Akeem FoldagerCharlotte Jorst 67.118% 1342.3OpenFEI Grand Prix Special 2015195

FEI Freestyle (Intermediare or GP) J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

TeluricoAnnie Morris 63.000% 1252.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009192
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FEI TOC  JJ/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Folkestone OLDChristina Vinios 75.921% 1288.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015217

IndiraRachel Robinson 71.184% 1270.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015132

Diamant SkyJennifer Baumert 69.211% 2263.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015226

Santorini 11Bernd Schopf 67.639% 1243.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate A 2015181

Romeo DSGMeridith Talley 66.216% 2245.0JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2015177

Legacy's AmbiciosoAlfonso Ramirez 65.132% 3247.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015124

LutzSusanne Hamilton 64.737% 3246.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015227

LowelasCamille Bergeron 64.605% 4245.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015207

Gilad van RositaMeridith Talley 63.158% 5240.0JR/YRFEI Junior Individual 2015178

Rubino WCamille Bergeron 61.579% 6234.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders PSG Team 2015209

AmorinoAnne Marie Egerstrom 58.140% 4250.0OpenFEI YR Grand Prix 16-25 2015164

Para Equestrian Test of Choice (Specify Test)

 (C) Darnell, 

CruiserLynne Poole 67.976% 1285.5OpenFEI Para Individual Grade IV - 2013151

USDF Training Level Test 3  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

BettyTodd Flettrich 75.682% 1166.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015110

USEF First Level Test 1 J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Observador IVCinny Little 66.111% 1178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015113

USEF First Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

WSF KrugerrandLisa Mendell 64.688% 1207.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015171

USEF First Level Test 3  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

GladstoneVanessa Gesierich-Voltman 77.500% 1263.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015189

EbonyJanine Little 72.647% 2247.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015204

CCF LexusMary Ambrose 66.176% 3225.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015166

WSF KrugerrandLisa Mendell 65.588% 4223.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015171

USEF Second Level Test 1 J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

Catapult ReviereJennifer Marchand 70.000% 1231.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015233

UngaroAshleigh Conroy-Zugel 65.455% 1216.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2015190

Rio's Batido WChanett Chemnitz 63.636% 2210.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015119

CCF LexusMary Ambrose 58.485% 3193.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015166
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USEF Second Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

Blackhawk GCFAdrian Griner 62.179% 1242.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015199

USEF Second Level Test 3  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

DonatucciLeif Aho 64.878% 1266.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015182

USEF Third Level Test 1  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

SundownerChristina Devine 69.848% 1230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015175

FeronRikke Poulsen 66.667% 1220.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015158

USEF Third Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

San RaphaelloJaimey Irwin 76.154% 1297.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015169

USEF Third Level Test 3  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

CartierDebbie Hill 77.308% 1301.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015152

Barao HIJennifer Marchand 70.256% 2274.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015221

Perazzi DSAmelia Devine 61.667% 1240.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015174

Banupi HacalErin Peabody 52.308% 1204.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015183

USEF Fourth Level Test 1  J/Y, AA. Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Stonebridge CindyKarin Persson 71.351% 1264.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015173

Rotspons RhapsodyMarlena Kurz 68.514% 1253.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015187

Bertha NygaardstoftMimi Lufkin 65.946% 1244.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015200

Ripplin' WatersLisa Mendell 63.378% 2234.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015170

BravoireMelissa Vaughn 63.108% 3233.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015203

Chios KKGardner Bloemers 62.162% 2230.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015118

Sir Edward CharlesLisa Pierson 61.486% 4227.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015111

GiacomettiIrina Moleiro De Muro 59.189% 5219.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015223

World SongAlida Davis 52.297% 3193.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015112

Banupi HacalErin Peabody 49.595% 4183.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015183

USEF Fourth Level Test 2  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

HappenstanceLaura Sevriens 74.861% 1269.5OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2015105

Don AkzentusTaryn Hartnett 69.583% 1250.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2015167

FEI Prix St Georges  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Hannon, 

Equestricons ChippendaleMarcus Orlob 75.263% 1286.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015185

Awel Van De KwikaardMelissa Vaughn 71.579% 2272.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015133
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Glen EmerilNicole Baergen 69.605% 1264.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015136

Westergardens Vivi LigthMichelle Batalla 69.474% 3264.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015159

HendrixMichelle Batalla 68.684% 4261.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015162

DouceurAlix Szepesi 68.289% 5259.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015198

Belissima 23Joanne Trout 68.158% 2259.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015115

Town And Country ElancourtReese Koffler-Stanfield 66.579% 6253.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015196

ZidaneBecky Shealy 65.658% 3249.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015197

BiasiniLeueen Willoughby 65.263% 4248.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015128

Vavite FortunaAdrienne Wisenberg 62.763% 5238.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015179

KempinskiChloe Hatch 61.447% 1233.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2015211

Disney TymeEvi Strasser 61.184%232.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015229

ConnaisseurSusan C Jones 61.184%232.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015117

Sonnenbergs SoliscoBarbara Bertschinger 61.184% 6232.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015155

Windsor's AronLily C Zilo 60.132%228.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015157

FEI Intermediare I  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

CatherinaLisa Wilcox 72.237% 1274.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015148

Gallant Reflection HULisa Wilcox 71.842% 2273.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015149

Avignon TKatie Robicheaux 71.184% 3270.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015130

SancerreNaima Moreira Laliberte 70.000% 1266.0JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2015202

ZarcitaDebbie Hill 66.053% 4251.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2015154

BellagioJayne Essig 65.395% 1248.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015140

UkardeLaine W Hills DVM 65.000% 2247.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015146

Unze FundsAless Hall 62.895% 3239.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2015210

FEI Intermediare II  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

BellissimoChris Von Martels 71.447% 1271.5OpenFEI Intermediate II 2015225

Equestricon's CarreraBarbara (Bebe) Davis 68.553% 1260.5JR/YRFEI Intermediate II 2015172

DonatelloAnn Romney 67.105% 1255.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015102

Santorini 11Bernd Schopf 65.000% 2247.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2015181

FEI Grand Prix  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

Wyatt StarMichael Barisone 68.800% 1344.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015150

Kastels Akeem FoldagerCharlotte Jorst 65.900% 2329.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015195

Equestricons Et VoilaMarcus Orlob 65.000% 3325.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015194

FynnCandace Platz 63.900% 1319.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2015108

Wies V/D KlumpertAmy Stuhr Paterson 62.400% 2312.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2015186

Lord SisleyDebbie Hill 60.300% 4301.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015153

Cartujo VIIIHolger Bechtloff 59.500% 5297.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2015121
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FEI Freestyle (Intermediare or GP) J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

Bello OrienteChrister Egerstrom 72.000% 1288.0OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2009163

TeluricoAnnie Morris 63.875% 2255.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2009192

FEI TOC  J/Y, AA, Open

 (C) Darnell, 

BreitanJan Ebeling 72.125% 1288.5OpenUSEF Developing Grand Prix 2012103

Diamant SkyJennifer Baumert 71.579% 2272.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015226

LutzSusanne Hamilton 69.868% 3265.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015227

IndiraRachel Robinson 68.553% 1260.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders Individual 2015132

LowelasCamille Bergeron 68.026% 2258.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders Individual 2015207

Sir LancelotMaureen Trundy 65.395% 3248.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders Individual 2015131

USEF 4 Year Old Horse Test

 (C) Darnell, 

TotemKaren Pavicic 74.400% 137.2OpenUSEF Four-Year-Old Test 2015141

Para Equestrian Test of Choice (Specify Test)

 (C) Darnell, 

CruiserLynne Poole 67.500% 1283.5OpenFEI Para Individual Grade IV - 2013151
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